:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10075193

Sep 30, 2024 - 20:00 (UTC)

In epoch 314,849 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 809530 - 0.019238615 ETH®
50.29 USD

2 809531 - 0.019180742 ETH®
50.14 USD

3 809532 - 0.019276250 ETH®
50.39 USD

4 809534 - 0.019255948 ETH®
50.34 USD

S 809535 - 0.019280764 ETH®
50.40 USD

6 809536 - 0.019202995 ETH®
50.20 USD

7 809537 - 0.065423349 ETH®
171.04 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10075193
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/314849
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809530
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809531
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809532
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809534
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809535
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809536
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809537

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

809538

809539

809542

809545

809546

Validator Id

1248152

Amount

- 0.019275442
50.39 USD

- 0.019289457
50.43 USD

- 0.019280672
50.40 USD

- 0.019276414
50.39 USD

- 0.019292214
50.43 USD

- 0.019278827
50.40 USD

- 0.019053229
49.81 USD

- 0.019142509
50.04 USD

- 0.019148109
50.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.046143752
120.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809538
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809539
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809540
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809541
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809542
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809543
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809544
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809545
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/809546
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1248152

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



