

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10075193</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 30, 2024 · 20:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>314,849</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>809530</u>	- 0.019238615 ETH ⊘ 50.29 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>809531</u>	- 0.019180742 ETH ⊘ 50.14 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>809532</u>	- 0.019276250 ETH ⊘ 50.39 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>809534</u>	- 0.019255948 ETH ⊘ 50.34 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>809535</u>	- 0.019280764 ETH ⊘ 50.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>809536</u>	- 0.019202995 ETH ⊘ 50.20 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>809537</u>	- 0.065423349 ETH ⊘ 171.04 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>809538</u>	- 0.019275442 ETH ③ 50.39 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>809539</u>	- 0.019289457 ETH ③ 50.43 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>809540</u>	- 0.019280672 ETH ③ 50.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>809541</u>	- 0.019276414 ETH ③ 50.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>809542</u>	- 0.019292214 ETH ③ 50.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>809543</u>	- 0.019278827 ETH 🐼 50.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>809544</u>	- 0.019053229 ETH ⊘ 49.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>809545</u>	- 0.019142509 ETH ③ 50.04 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>809546</u>	- 0.019148109 ETH ③ 50.06 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1248152</u>	+ 0.046143752 ETH 🔗
		120.63 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.